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ZACHARY DUPEA 01770
03L
Reference

TRIP #

Del Date
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/20/17
01/20/17
01/20/17
01/20/17
01/20/17

Payroll

01/27/17

327081
326820
1759226
GC 0233

KP 88440710

GC 0434
NT 3012
1760303
327000
326885
326887

$

468.42

Account
ABF
LODESO
HOME EXP
STI
AWC
STI
CCD
HOME EXP
RENEGADE
LODESO
LODESO

01/18 - 20/17

Stop Name
ABF TERMINAL
B VANDENBURG
KATHLENE HOWE
GRETCHEN MARLIN
GROSS
ANDREW E RAY
AMBER GOULET
BRADY KELLER
CRYSTAL BAILEY
LINDSEY AFFLECK
STEVE KETTERLING

City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

NYE
NYE

PARK CITY
BRIDGER
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

26

Cabs

17.50
25.55
56.00
100.89

14.28
19.60
43.40
33.25
22.75

R 2 RV N Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vs S 7 SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo S U S

333.22



